Position

Principal, Elementary

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Elementary Counselor

Teacher, Classroom

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Department

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Total Wages

$126,456

$113,505

$109,445

$106,181

$105,125

$104,971

$104,599

$103,020

$101,701

$99,598

$99,574

$99,193

$98,972

$98,202

$98,063

$96,943

$96,849

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$26,907

$26,318

$19,870

$19,414

$27,948

$19,219

$28,331

$18,808

$27,745

$18,317

$27,745

$27,383

$27,208

$27,206

$21,580

$23,757

$25,335



Resource Specialist

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Resource Specialist

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

$95,628

$95,089

$94,803

$94,728

$94,381

$92,644

$92,540

$90,830

$90,624

$90,574

$89,912

$89,413

$87,852

$87,615

$86,247

$85,697

$82,842

$81,762

$17,581

$26,659

$26,683

$28,501

$27,231

$26,257

$26,175

$26,296

$27,210

$25,841

$26,393

$25,666

$25,765

$25,409

$25,502

$25,204

$25,204

$26,175



Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Custodian, Lead

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Special Day Class

Teacher, Special Day Class

Teacher, Special Day Class

Resource Specialist

School Secretary - Elementary

Library/Media Tech |

Teacher, Classroom

Custodian

Teacher, Special Assignment

Custodian

Teacher, Classroom

Attendance Clerk

Inst Asst |, Inst Asst I,
Library/Media Tech Il

Adult Education
Instructor, Cert

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

$77,799

$76,400

$72,039

$66,500

$63,970

$63,514

$61,269

$61,178

$57,358

$53,909

$51,890

$51,872

$50,544

$48,532

$48,404

$48,339

$46,881

$45,049

$25,516

$17,607

$22,373

$21,591

$19,032

$11,357

$20,444

$20,945

$21,905

$14,624

$11,484

$28,682

$19,902

$10,341

$16,348

$19,515

$8,307

$19,443



Assistant Principal, Elementary,

K-5

Temporary Teacher

Health Technician

Seed Worker Il

Inst Asst Il

Temporary Teacher

Inst Asst Il

Dis Aide Il, Sp Ed Pool

Inst Asst I

Nutrition Worker 11

Dis Aide Il, Sp Ed Pool

Dis Aide Il, Sp Ed Pool

Dis Aide Il, Sp Ed Pool

Dis Aide Il, Sp Ed Pool

Inst Asst Il

Dis Aide Il, Sp Ed Pool

Dis Aide |, Sp Ed Pool

Crossing Guard

Inst Asst Il

Crossing Guard

Crossing Guard, Inst
Asst I, Inst Asst Il

Crossing Guard

Cafeteria/Playground
Supervisr, Inst Asst Il,
Inst Asst Il, Crossing
Guard

Crossing Guard

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

$44,088

$40,136

$38,800

$35,548

$31,698

$30,284

$29,148

$28,411

$28,332

$27,529

$26,660

$26,558

$26,355

$25,796

$25,060

$24,055

$22,408

$11,192

$7,435

$17,352

$6,717

$9,309

$7,918

$5,544

$5,543

$5,290

$5,131

$8,553

$12,135

$5,138

$4,828

$14,528

$14,410

$4,196



Inst Asst |

Dis Aide |, Sp Ed Pool

Nutrition Worker |

Nutrition Worker |

Office Clerk |

Sp Ed Asst Il, RSP

Inst Asst Il

Crossing Guard

Cafeteria/Playground Supervisr

Teacher, Special Day Class

Temporary Teacher

Child Dev Tch, Family Services-

185 Classic

Cafeteria/Playground Supervisr

Child Care Worker |

Sp Ed Asst I, RSP

Nutrition Worker |

Inst Asst |

Crossing Guard,
Crossing Guard

Cafeteria/Playground
Supervisr,
Cafeteria/Playground
Supervisr, Crossing
Guard
Cafeteria/Playground
Supervisr,
Cafeteria/Playground

Supervisr, Crossing
Guard

Inst Asst |

Certificated Substitute

Cafeteria/Playground
Supervisr, Inst Asst |

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

$21,537

$19,367

$18,855

$18,325

$17,970

$17,231

$16,732

$15,552

$14,500

$13,168

$12,962

$12,884

$11,903

$11,473

$10,637

$9,319

$4,028

$3,628

$2,692

$3,418

$9,207

$2,551

$12,522

$2,910

$1,536

$2,723

$4,029

$2,093

$604

$0

$1,553

$1,654



Seed Worker |
Child Dev Tch, Family Services-
185 Classic

Custodian

Seed Worker |

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

Cole Canyon
Elementary

$8,420

$7,759

$6,858

$36

$1,609

$1,327

$3,056

$0



