Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal, Elementary		Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$126,456	\$26,907
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$113,505	\$26,318
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$109,445	\$19,870
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$106,181	\$19,414
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$105,125	\$27,948
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$104,971	\$19,219
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$104,599	\$28,331
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$103,020	\$18,808
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$101,701	\$27,745
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$99,598	\$18,317
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$99,574	\$27,745
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$99,193	\$27,383
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$98,972	\$27,208
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$98,202	\$27,206
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$98,063	\$21,580
Elementary Counselor		Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$96,943	\$23,757
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$96,849	\$25,335

Resource Specialist	Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$95,628	\$17,581
Teacher, Classroom	Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$95,089	\$26,659
Teacher, Classroom	Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$94,803	\$26,683
Teacher, Classroom	Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$94,728	\$28,501
Teacher, Classroom	Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$94,381	\$27,231
Teacher, Classroom	Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$92,644	\$26,257
Teacher, Classroom	Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$92,540	\$26,175
Teacher, Classroom	Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$90,830	\$26,296
Teacher, Classroom	Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$90,624	\$27,210
Resource Specialist	Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$90,574	\$25,841
Teacher, Classroom	Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$89,912	\$26,393
Teacher, Classroom	Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$89,413	\$25,666
Teacher, Classroom	Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$87,852	\$25,765
Teacher, Classroom	Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$87,615	\$25,409
Teacher, Classroom	Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$86,247	\$25,502
Teacher, Classroom	Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$85,697	\$25,204
Teacher, Classroom	Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$82,842	\$25,204
Teacher, Classroom	Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$81,762	\$26,175

Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$77,799	\$25,516
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$76,400	\$17,607
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$72,039	\$22,373
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$66,500	\$21,591
Custodian, Lead		Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$63,970	\$19,032
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$63,514	\$11,357
Teacher, Special Day Class		Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$61,269	\$20,444
Teacher, Special Day Class		Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$61,178	\$20,945
Teacher, Special Day Class		Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$57,358	\$21,905
Resource Specialist		Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$53,909	\$14,624
School Secretary - Elementary		Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$51,890	\$11,484
Library/Media Tech I	Inst Asst I, Inst Asst II, Library/Media Tech II	Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$51,872	\$28,682
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$50,544	\$19,902
Custodian		Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$48,532	\$10,341
Teacher, Special Assignment	Adult Education Instructor, Cert	Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$48,404	\$16,348
Custodian		Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$48,339	\$19,515
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$46,881	\$8,307
Attendance Clerk		Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$45,049	\$19,443

Assistant Principal, Elementary, K-5		Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$44,088	\$11,192
Temporary Teacher		Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$40,136	\$7,435
Health Technician		Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$38,800	\$17,352
Seed Worker III		Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$35,548	\$6,717
Inst Asst II	Crossing Guard	Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$31,698	\$9,309
Temporary Teacher		Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$30,284	\$7,918
Inst Asst II	Inst Asst II	Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$29,148	\$5,544
Dis Aide II, Sp Ed Pool	Crossing Guard	Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$28,411	\$5,543
Inst Asst II	Crossing Guard, Inst Asst II, Inst Asst II	Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$28,332	\$5,290
Nutrition Worker II		Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$27,529	\$5,131
Dis Aide II, Sp Ed Pool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$26,660	\$8,553
Dis Aide II, Sp Ed Pool	Crossing Guard	Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$26,558	\$12,135
Dis Aide II, Sp Ed Pool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$26,355	\$5,138
Dis Aide II, Sp Ed Pool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$25,796	\$4,828
Inst Asst II	Cafeteria/Playground Supervisr, Inst Asst II, Inst Asst II, Crossing Guard	Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$25,060	\$14,528
Dis Aide II, Sp Ed Pool	Crossing Guard	Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$24,055	\$14,410
Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$22,408	\$4,196

Inst Asst I	Inst Asst I	Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$21,537	\$4,028
Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$19,367	\$3,628
Nutrition Worker I		Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$18,855	\$2,692
Nutrition Worker I	Crossing Guard, Crossing Guard	Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$18,325	\$3,418
Office Clerk I		Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$17,970	\$9,207
Sp Ed Asst II, RSP		Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$17,231	\$2,551
Inst Asst II	Cafeteria/Playground Supervisr, Cafeteria/Playground Supervisr, Crossing Guard	Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$16,732	\$12,522
Crossing Guard	Cafeteria/Playground Supervisr, Cafeteria/Playground Supervisr, Crossing Guard	Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$15,552	\$2,910
Cafeteria/Playground Supervisr	Inst Asst I	Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$14,500	\$1,536
Teacher, Special Day Class		Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$13,168	\$2,723
Temporary Teacher		Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$12,962	\$4,029
Child Dev Tch, Family Services- 185 Classic	Certificated Substitute	Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$12,884	\$2,093
Cafeteria/Playground Supervisr	Cafeteria/Playground Supervisr, Inst Asst I	Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$11,903	\$604
Child Care Worker I		Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$11,473	\$0
Sp Ed Asst I, RSP		Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$10,637	\$1,553
Nutrition Worker I		Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$9,319	\$1,654

Seed Worker I	Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$8,420	\$1,609
Child Dev Tch, Family Services- 185 Classic	Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$7,759	\$1,327
Custodian	Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$6,858	\$3,056
Seed Worker I	Murrieta Valley Unified	Cole Canyon Elementary	\$36	\$0